
Mahuva - Surat SF Express/X12946 - SF - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to ST/Surat 
3h 35m - 230 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MHV Mahuva 19:55 1 1 0 71 WR
2 RLA Rajula Junction 20:21 20:23 2m 1 1 31 64 WR
3 SVKD Savarkundla 20:59 21:00 1m 1 1 69 79 135 WR
4 LMO Liliya Mota 21:18 21:19 1m 1 1 93 72 93 WR
5 DAS Dhasa Junction 21:47 21:48 1m 2 1 127 71 101 WR
6 DLJ Dhola Junction 22:10 22:12 2m 2 1 153 78 37 WR
7 BTD Botad Junction 22:45 23:20 35m 0 1 196 81 120 WR
8 LM Limbdi 23:56 23:57 1m 1 1 244 72 50 WR
9 WC Wadhwan City 00:14 00:15 1m 1 2 264 43 70 WR
10 JVN Joravarnagar 00:20 00:21 1m 1 2 268 37 WR
11 VG Viramgam Junction 02:11 02:13 2m 2 2 336 54 WR
12 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 03:25 03:45 20m 3 2 401 60 52 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 3 2 501 71 36 WR
14 ST Surat 07:20 3 2 631 - 59 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (14:36)

Oct 23 2024 (14:36)

1

1


